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R TS PR AT 23, 460. 00 46, 920. 00 WETHEE 36, 000. 00 36, 000. 00
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RN 1, 050. 00 2,100. 00| AECRF BBHE 12, 250. 00 28, 500. 00
NG 3, 360. 00 6, 720. 00|75 =R
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R * "M ALK ':{;’ 1,408,460.68 20,712.00 1,387,748.68
2016%%&% —— 160,629.68 0.00 160,629.68
MBS E 160,629.68 0.00 160,629.68
20174 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
BUERE 4,275.00 0.00 4,275.00
A3+ 22By 6,525.00 0.00 6,525.00
201844 236,564.00 0.00 236,564.00
LA A 54,960.00 0.00 54,960.00
=ETIRE 52,004.00 0.00 52,004.00
BUERR 51,300.00 0.00 51,300.00
Jb3b 2= 78,300.00 0.00 78,300.00
201944 183,456.00 0.00 183,456.00
P T EB R A R A 98,928.00 0.00 98,928.00
Al bt 2B RHEE R A R 13,050.00 0.00 13,050.00
FIITRERR LREREEEFRARE 8,550.00 0.00 8,550.00
=FETE 62,928.00 0.00 62,928.00
2020504 129,921.00 0.00 129,921.00
PRI R RAR 24,732.00 0.00 24,732.00
Wit 35,333.00 0.00 35,333.00
37 34,928.00 0.00 34,928.00
BT AT 34,928.00 0.00 34,928.00 .
202144 687,090.00 20,712.00 666,378.00
ORE= 5,280.00 0.00 5,280.00
e 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
YR 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
= 8,575.00 0.00 8,575.00
M3 % 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
HBERAT 15,822.00 0.00 15,822.00
TR 7,680.00 0.00 7,680.00
SRS 4,224.00 4,224.00 0.00
Mﬂé%ﬂk%ﬂé}‘ﬁ] 16,488.00 16,488.00 0.00
B 15,840.00 0.00 15,840.00
BN 28,000.00 0.00 28,000.00
BN 16,275.00 0.00 16,275.00
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S FER AT 34,570.00 0.00 34,570.00
W 2| [ A




VAR I

202242 H
: “‘F@‘EEEH%}A{’E i ae a5
i Iy & B R
‘ S B Y 43,428.00 0.00 43,428.00
ﬁ UJﬁﬂi?%‘% WZ&%‘B&/ NG| 86,856.00 0.00 86,856.00
WH iﬂ&ﬂ - 23,444.00 0.00 23,444.00
H L TR AR I S 191,736.00 0.00 191,736.00
I 20,352.00 0.00 20,352.00
EA 58,450.00 0.00 58,450.00
PR -96,498.59 847.39 -07,345.98
[=hiipz iR ok 181.79 181.89 -0.10
AT 5% -13,411.97 620.40 -14,032.37
HEE AR -80,635.51 0.00 -80,635.51
52K 3% -102.00 0.00 -102.00
TR B B -2,576.00 0.00 -2,576.00
VR EERBIK S 45.10 45.10 0.00
BIWAERR 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
BRI 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
BE#E 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
ERILR 16,302.00 1,755.25 14,546.75
HAth 682.10 0.00 682.10
FEF KR ZHK 682.10 0.00 682.10
ENEN 685,411.36 685,411.36 0.00
Pk 6,768.00 6,768.00 0.00
W= LG YRS 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00
B 677,043.36 677,043.36 0.00
& it 2,029,357.55 708,726.00 1,320,631.55
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. ; " 15,432,438.85 108,142.00 15,324,296.85
; 15,320,213.30 0.00 15,320,213.30
HERES WIS 27,533.00 0.00 27,533.00
| BRI S 13,460.00 0.00 13,460.00
| MBRRES (B4 5,248,220.30 0.00 5,248,220.30
Liden g 28,800.00 0.00 28,800.00
YEERHIT 50,670.00 0.00 50,670.00
FRIIR 16,320.00 0.00 16,320.00
B 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
HMR 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
ZEIE 15,024.00 0.00 15,024.00
Preese 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
Lof1ly 3 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
XS R 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
B 11,544.00 0.00 11,544.00
piEE 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
BBD 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
&R 18,840.00 0.00 18,840.00
FRaRaE 18,180.00 0.00 18,180.00
DiEs 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
FERE 37,880.40 0.00 37,880.40
=l 34,560.00 0.00 34,560.00
=HEAF 23,598.00 0.00 23,598.00
FhL 21,600.00 0.00 21,600.00
T 113,232.00 0.00 113,232.00
RFE 10,080.00 0.00 10,080.00
RTE 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
BR 178,500.00 0.00 178,500.00
RYM 11,700.00 0.00 11,700.00
YRE 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
R4 18,384.00 0.00 18,384.00
B 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
RE 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
B&¥ 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
FWERAR 9,360.00 0.00 9,360.00
ZATIR 127,710.60 0.00 127,710.60
Bhis 18,654.00 0.00 18,654.00
M 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
FRE 91,290.00 0.00 91,290.00
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18,384.00 0.00 18,384.00

9,192.00 0.00 9,192.00

13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00

13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00

13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00

6,993.00 0.00 6,993.00

13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00

17,208.00 0.00 17,208.00

14,256.00 0.00 14,256.00

14,256.00 0.00 14,256.00

14,256.00 0.00 14,256.00

Ei 4,752.00 0.00 4,752.00
BR3C4 14,256.00 0.00 14,256.00
LA 24,060.00 0.00 24,060.00
KARLEE 130,727.00 0.00 130,727.00
ki \ 72,896.10 0.00 72,896.10
AT " 440,832.00 0.00 440,832.00
FIERBLAE 31,920.00 0.00 31,920.00
XBFHRATR 78,960.00 0.00 78,960.00
REH 39,480.00 0.00 39,480.00
BRIEE. FI9HE 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
FE5LE 300,000.00 0.00 300,000.00
BFER 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
] 11,340.00 0.00 11,340.00
P BEA R T 70,380.00 0.00 70,380.00
BT 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
RaiE 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
IR 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
B 3,456.00 0.00 3,456.00
M3 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
MR IR A F 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
FER 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
B 5,940.00 0.00 5,940.00
BRsgfE 3,564.00 0.00 3,564.00
FREpER 7,128.00 0.00 7,128.00
FER 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
SRE 2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00
*BDIE 63,000.00 0.00 63,000.00
1ERH 42,000.00 0.00 42,000.00
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21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
42,000.00 0.00 42,000.00
| 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
' 88,500.00 0.00 88,500.00
’ 1R 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
! FRERIEAT 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
! BE 1,980.00 0.00 1,980.00
; IHE 32,400.00 0.00 32,400.00
’ HHE 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
! g 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
} BRI 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
L BRAF 33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00
i G 26,880.00 0.00 26,880.00
. BEX 23,400.00 0.00 23,400.00
i FriRRe ' 6,993.00 0.00 6,993.00
SHAESH D 65,100.00 ' 0.00 65,100.00
| JestEprAR 19,575.00 0.00 19,575.00
BUERRAR 12,825.00 0.00 12,825.00
EERMEAT 3,840.00 0.00 3,840.00
BRI EAR 8,736.00 0.00 8,736.00
RYITEEAR 25,200.00 0.00 25,200.00
HER 28,455.00 0.00 28,455.00
FEEREYHL 71,610.00 0.00 71,610.00
ZIRAT 80,071.20 0.00 80,071.20
FME ) 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
BRKBREEERAR 16,275.00 0.00 16,275.00
FRIEE. ET5HE 173,400.00 0.00 173,400.00
RAEE 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
HERIARAR 24,732.00 0.00 24,732.00
I 12,390.00 0.00 12,390.00
XHEF 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
FrigsR 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
SR IRAR 47,142.00 0.00 47,142.00
Fririg 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
RIEENSGHRFEAT 12,420.00 0.00 12,420.00
JREH 30,312.00 0.00 30,312.00
FER 25,290.00 0.00 25,290.00
EERTHSHERAR 26,112.00 0.00 26,112.00
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y 63,018.00 0.00 63,018.00

i o 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00

X% 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
YL T 63,018.00 0.00 63,018.00
TRYLE 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
HIEW 2,376.00 0.00 2,376.00
WEWR 15,984.00 0.00 15,984.00
K 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
XI&H 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
MBEE 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
TRAR 13,440.00 0.00 13,440.00
b 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
A 18,720.00 0.00 18,720.00
MR 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
3 E:S 84,816.00 0.00 84,816.00
R 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
RIAG 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
REHE 37,880.40 0.00 37,880.40
FEHAl 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
HKi 8,640.00 0.00 8,640.00
IR 35,208.00 0.00 35,208.00
B3 15,207.00 0.00 15,207.00
PR3t 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
PRet35 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
SRAHERAR 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
BERER 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
HER 6,792.00 0.00 6,792.00
B 25,725.00 0.00 25,725.00
KATALIEHBZER 5 O RAR 500,000.00] 0.00 500,000.00
B 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
wa 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
BEM 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
EE¥ 4,122.00 0.00 4,122.00
ERTREEARAR 23,760.00 0.00 23,760.00
HARE MG 24,732.00 0.00 24,732.00
BEER 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
B/ 3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00
SCBEIR 25,344.00 0.00 25,344.00
RIFHE 17,208.00 0.00 17,208.00
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11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00

10,890.00 0.00 10,890.00

15,840.00 0.00 15,840.00

HRE 4,050.00 0.00 4,050.00
FIEESHT 39,285.00 0.00 39,285.00
24 20,265.00 0.00 20,265.00
YK 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
LB : 23,733.00 0.00 23,733.00
HWHEE 2,376.00 0.00 2,376.00
SARME TR HRAR 37,890.00 0.00 37,890.00
FILTTE R AR ARAR 6,498.00 0.00 6,498.00
BAF 10,080.00 0.00 10,080.00
s . 9,288.00 0.00 9,288.00
HREL 36,831.60 0.00 36,831.60
K EBARES " 198,000.00 0.00 198,000.00
Itz 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
YLt 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
kIR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HANK 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PRaesE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
g . 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PWY 1,000.00 ' 0.00 1,000.00
A& 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BRiRiR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LHEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TBEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
F 1,000.00 0.00 ' 1,000.00
OB 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
RFKHE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RTNE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RYA 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WRE "1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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X BOR/ Rift & EEH RATEH
%Q\HJEHI\ R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
F&F 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A RHAF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BB 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BRE R 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
7375° 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ERR R EEARAT ' 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R¥%H 1,000.00 ‘ 0.00 1,000.00
ZEW 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BR/N3C 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
L3 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BrREM 1,000.00 . 0.00 1,000.00
FHiEs : 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BimE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BRAE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BREX 1,000.00 0.00| 1,000.00
EH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B34 _ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BHE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ki 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B AR 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T8 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P 3R AT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
igiE 1,000.00 © 0.00 1,000.00
iR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EEH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRR AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
$5/08 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
E£XH 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
o NS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
wAY 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
EWE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BRI 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
1R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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=y 2N R AT &0 EAT &4 AT S
; 0l ,f’ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i | / 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
el 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
G 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FriR e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SHAEEV DL 2,000.00 ' 0.00 2,000.00
BUERRAF] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FIHEEAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
gKER 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FEEREF L 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ZIRAT 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BREFARREFRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
o 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EERITARAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
s 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
XHF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
iR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SERVARAR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FririE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIKENEHERFTELR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
&Y 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
EER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BEFETRSARAT 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
XHEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TREEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HMER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
KT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
X&H 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RBEER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BRocE 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
FEHE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
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1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BZIRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FERR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
EMALFIRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B2 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
WA 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
waEt 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BEW 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ERTREEGRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
I REBEEBERAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SCHEIR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B/ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Skt 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
s> ke 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BAeBRE UF) FRAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EpiES) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
K 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BNTT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEL 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ERmHHEERES 9,800,000.00 0.00 9,800,000.00
&G RARIES 33,000.00 0.00 33,000.00
EHER 33,000.00 0.00 33,000.00
VAR EIN:IEAN 67,200.00 67,200.00 0.00
RO 47,998.90 0.00 47,998.90
201 THEEEL RS 250.00 0.00 250.00
B2 250.00 0.00 250.00
20184EEELRA AL 250.00 0.00 250.00
EFH 250.00 0.00 250.00
2019 L TRA 5L 250.00 0.00 250.00
2019FEF LS LB 250.00 0.00 250.00
20204 FE A RS 12,250.00 0.00 12,250.00
EFEH 250.00 0.00 250.00
gtk 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
2021 AE LRSS 34,998.90 0.00 34,998.90
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202242 H
l:)'}'?» Hﬁ@‘*ﬁf%ﬁfﬂa&%ﬁ: L 7T
LA 450 BYRESA RATEHN
' 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
550.00 0.00 550.00
550.00 0.00 550.00
250.00 0.00 250.00
250.00 0.00 250.00
250.00 0.00 250.00
250.00 0.00 250.00
250.00 0.00 250.00
BREK R 648.90 0.00 648.90
MrargE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
R -43,915.35 0.00 -43,915.35
fayi. BEEK 2,218.00 0.00 2,218.00
ik P S ] -46,133.35 0.00 -46,133.35
il e 40,942.00 40,942.00 0.00
20224 28,804.00 28,804.00 0.00
RIS SEES 19,805.00 19,805.00 0.00
BMNEBSEER 7,199.00 7,199.00 0.00
eSS QSIS T E R 1,800.00 1,800.00 0.00
20224 FT3K 12,138.00 12,138.00 0.00
BERAERAT 2,166.00 12,166.00 0.00
bk 6,480.00 6,480.00 0.00
RIER 396.00 396.00 0.00
N 3,096.00 3,096.00 0.00
& it 15,432,438.85 108,142.00 15,324,296.85
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AN & M| X & W K 2 F A
0.00 0.00 114.90
1 BB TIREGREE R R Tk & A 2022-02-09 30,000.00 0.00 30,114.90
2 |[fTEFRRR2021E AR 2022-02-09 0.00 20,850.00 9,264.90
3 |[fHEEEAT L SIER LR KL0SE 2022-02-09 0.00 240.00 9,024.90
4 |[fTEEE AT M SE RO 2022-02-09 0.00 225.00 8,799.90
5 |[fHREMEXEEBRR—EMERA 2022-02-09 o.‘oo 600.00 8,199.90
6 |WeABinza3z2 A 11-3A 10 H RIRAT S5 3% 2022-02-11 200.00 0.00 8,399.90
7 |91 R20224E2 A & 2022-02-15 4,400.00 0.00 12,799.90
8 [FEAA IR K B/ i A 2022-02-15 0.00 166.00 12,633.90
9 |[{FEEWR2021410-12 B hritdR 3 2022-02-15 0.00 2,374.80( 10,259.10
10 |fFEEIR20224E1-3 3 (LR 3 2022-02-15 0.00 2,374.80 7,884.30
11 |kEBREX2H16-48 150 RIS SEER 2022-02-16 400.00 0.00 8,284.30
12 |WE B NRI-4A RIREIBSEE 2022-02-16 400.00 0.00 8,684.30
13 KRGS K2022F1 5 & 2022-02-16 3,630.00 0.00 12,314.30
14 |REFNREAT 2022-02-16 0.00 8,000.00 4,314.30
15 |WrE 235522 A IR A1 5 3 2022-02-18 11,000.00 0.00 15,314.30
16 |[BLEFENRET 2022-02-18 0.00 11,000.00 4,314.30
17 B ETRI-6A BENEISEER 2022-02-22 600.00 0.00 4,914.30
18 |4 Hac2 A 21-5 20 0 RIMBT3 S5 % 2022-02-22 600.00 0.00 5,514.30
19 | ER2A 21-3820H RIRETS SEE % 2022-02-22 200.00 0.00 5,714.30
20 |WtIEEAReA22-4A21 A RIREBSEERS | 2022-02-22 400.00 0.00 6,114.30
21 |fehilE B2 AR RABARLES 5 2022-02-22 0.00 280.00 5,834.30
22 {431 ABEER T RLH BEAERER 2022-02-22 0.00 1,200.00 4,634.30
23 {432 A B EER WL BARE# 2022-02-22 0.00 1,200.00 3,434.30
24 |MrXIBURI4R H2022F 1 A Hr & 2022-02-24 3,280.00 0.00 6,714.30
25 |WBRE 13238 K20224F2 A tr il & 2022-02-24 4,480.00 0.00 11,194.30
26 |WcRriRAE13338K20224R2 A il 2022-02-24 2,331.00 0.00 13,525.30
27 R 525 K20224F 1 A S 2022-02-24 3,630.00 0.00 17,155.30
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F?%k%’mifz\;?ﬁkf Bom | kAe®  t & W % # % F A
28 %@éﬁ%ﬁ&ﬁﬂiﬁﬂ[ﬁm%@$ﬁ 2022-02-24 200.00 0.00 17,355.30
29 ﬁ%bn%ﬂ%&%ﬁﬁlﬁ 2022-02-24 0.00 500.00 16,855.30
30 |[MEFNRET 2022-02-24 0.00 15,400.00 1,455.30
31 [FRIKK202FFENFTRITE 2022-02-25 0.00 400.00 1,055.30
| 32 |BRE 20224 E NETRITE 2022-02-25 0.00 400.00 655.30
33 W& HRE53EK20224F 1 A il 2022-02-25 3,630.00 0.00 4,285.30
34 [WexI & HRE5K2022482 F 4 Al & » 2022-02-25 3,630.00 0.00 7,915.30
| 35 |[HEFEARET 2022-02-25 0.00 7,200.00 715.30
l 36 |fHXFEEL A BHRA B DARERIR 2022-02-28 0.00 180.00| 535.30
i 37 (RS2 A BIZ R IR R AP EIE | 2022-02-28 0.00 60.00| . 475.30
| 38 |[fIBEE%2 A BIR K =R AT ERH N 5 2022-02-28 0.00 60.00 415.30
F 39 |MTHEREMWIRINT2E 2022-02-28 0.00 300.00 115.30
| & ¥ 73,011.00 73,010.60
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bl 20224F2H
':.' ﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁﬂ@@’ﬁ ATk AL Bfr: Jo
e ) ‘*1 H # A& B | X th & W & W BFN
0 J@W@%ﬁ{buﬁn 0.00 0.00 14.052,484.97
1 glﬁxfﬁ%*ﬁf m@ﬂk%ﬂﬁ% 2022-02-04 0.00 100.00 14,052,384.97
2 |[FERERABEASAZIARRIEH2E 2022-02-06 0.00 255.10 14,052,129.87
3 %"MﬁﬁﬂfmmﬂlﬁE}‘F’im%ﬁ’i 2022-02-07 999.87 0.00 14,053,129.74
4 %mjﬁ%ummﬁ7”356E‘$‘7\4ﬁ3%{$$ 2022-02-07 150.00 0.00 14,053,279.74
5 (I smERSELA 2022-02-08 0.00 39.00 14,053,240.74
6 gk‘ﬁ SHITHEAI21822022F2A0H8 | 2595.02.09 8,250.00 0.00 14,061,490.74
7 géﬁ%ﬁﬂm%ﬁmﬁomm@ﬂWE‘ 2022-02-09 8,640.00 0.00 14,070,130.74
8 |[fTEZRZBAREITRIGLEFER 2022-02-09 0.00 30,000.00 14,040,130.74
9 %Emﬁmml_mwa%%m%@$ 2022-02-09 300.00 0.00 14,040,430.74
10 |WeEH66K202242 A B4 2022-02-10 9,504.00 0.00 14,049,934.74
11 |FEEARF L83 K20224FE1 A & 2022-02-10 23,870.00 0.00 14,073,804.74
12 Wl S AR 11150 k2022452 3 4 AL & 2022-02-10 3,120.00 0.00 14,076,924.74
13 q&cﬁﬁdfz&zﬁ 10-3H9H RIGEIEEER | 2022-02-10 200.00 0.00 14,077,124.74
14 gr@@yﬂezﬁu—m WHRIRES SR | 5020.02-10 400.00 0.00 14,077,524.74
15 %W%mﬁ”'mIOEE’@%‘%E’E 2022-02-10 200.00 0.00 14,077,724.74
16 |[fTEBLR1AE BB KNS 2022-02-11 0.00 14,333.23 14,063,391.51
17 |[(TEBRLA4HEER 2022-02-11 0.00 119,443.51 13,943,948.00
18 |[[AHERFEETHRIEAR A MRS | 2022-02-11 0.00 16,302.00 13,927,646.00
19 |[ATEBRLA 455 2022-02-11 0.00 260,397.60 13,667,248.40
20 gfik Z2R1-6AL0ARIEIBSHE | 50250211 600.00 0.00 13,667,848.40
21 (WL #ER222 k202202 A & 2022-02-11 3,000.00 0.00 13,670,848.40
22 %‘%ﬁﬁmmﬁﬁ 2ARIEISHEE | 90920211 600.00 0.00 13,671,448.40
23 gg&ﬁk?&ﬁ”'m WHRIBEBSHEE | 9020.02-11 200.00 0.00 13,671,648.40
24 ‘%’fﬁﬁfyzmw’ﬁ WHRIREBSEE | 5020 02-11 600.00 0.00 13,672,248.40
25 |fHte BRI A 43 2022-02-13 0.00 6,549.06 13,665,699.34
26 |[fHLERRFATLA 4k 2022-02-13 0.00 172.23 13,665,527.11
27 |fHtes RERFADRIALA 4B 5 2022-02-13 0.00 45.73 13,665,481.38
28 |{HLea /R AR M AL LA H R 2022-02-13 0.00 15.37 13,665,466.01
29 |fHtrR=ERLAM RN 2022-02-13 0.00 11.99 13,665,454.02
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\*® a2/ B W | MASH | XH&EM & W | BFA
30 ﬁ@%% 2022-02-13 0.00 605.35 13,664,848.67
31 |[fHEEFIATTH1LA tr sk | 2022-02;13 0.00 422.42 13,664,426.25
32 |fHtsRERAIILA GBEH 2022-02-13 0.00 52.87 13,664,373.38
33 |4k Rt e LA 4 Bk 2022-02-13 0.00 74.10 13,664,299.28
34 |WCRFIT2A 6 S RTE 2022-02-13 44,687.50 0.00 13,708,986.78
35 |WEREXIA-4A20 RIREISEER 2022-02-13 200.00 0.00 13,709,186.78
36 |k hI5 263K 20224R2 3 2022-02-13 3,360.00 0.00 13,712,546.78
37 |fH e RBRRATLA 43t 2022-02-14 0.00 152.16 13,712,394.62
38 |{HtERAERIEREEEHLA B BR 2022-02-14 0.00 4,55 13,712,390.07
39 |WRIRHTIZHR20224652 3 Hrffle 2022-02-14 5,736.00 0.00 13,718,126.07
40 %%%%52515'45 VERIEIBSEE | 5090.02.14 400.00 0.00 13,718,526.07
41 BB HIFSTIIR2022F2 A il 2022-02-14 3,542.00 0.00 13,722,068.07
42 KB HTR11350K20224F 28t 2022-02-14 4,800.00 0.00 13,726,868.07
43 WA ERRe-5 A RIRBI3 S5 2 2022-02-14 400.00 0.00 13,727,268.07
44 g&'&h&ﬁw}%lﬁ—sﬁ IBRBXEBSEE | 2092.02-14 450.00 0.00 13,727,718.07
45 %’%’EB&E 18-3AITRRIBEBSHE | 9029.02-14 200.00 0.00 13,727,918.07
46 %15@@5‘52)%15—4)% VARIESSEE | 090.02-14 400.00 0.00 13,728,318.07
47 |[EEESINERN S FET 4R 2022-02-15 0.00 12,000.00 13,716,318.07
48 |[HZETH20214F1-3 A RFELLE 2022-02-15 0.00 36,000.00 13,680,318.07
49 |[REFRMBET0AFEELES 2022-02-15 0.00 26,800.00 13,653,518.07
50 |WiEul LRI EES T8 AMME | 2022-02-15 21,006.00 0.00 13,674,524.07
51 %gﬁﬁimﬂ%_m 4ARIEIBSEE | 5020.00-15 600.00 0.00 13,675,124.07
52 gﬁﬁgwﬁls’w VERIBEIBSEE | 90090015 200.00 0.00 13,675,324.07
53 ‘g%$$ﬁzﬂ 16-8/3 16 F RIS 5732 2022-02-15 1,200.00 0.00 13,676,524.07
54 |WriBMH91k20224R2 A Bl 2022-02-15 880.00 0.00 13,677,404.07
55 | E/MLT6RER20224F2 A 1S 2022-02-15 7,920.00 0.00 13,685,324.07
56 |WHEFFNREIT 2022-02-15 8,000.00 0.00 13,693,324.07
57 | E B RZ R 1055 8K 20224F2 3 & 2022-02-16 9,240.00 0.00 13,702,564.07
58 |l 5 A HRA A9 K20224E2 F il 2022-02-16 12,630.00 0.00 13,715,194.07
59 g”mi@ﬁaﬁm—mﬁE'E"Wﬁﬁ%E 2022-02-16 856.78 0.00 13,716,050.85
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L5 AW | WA&H | X w & W | &7\
60 [ éf&,ﬁﬁézazz% &ﬁ}iﬂ% 2022-02-16 59,500.00 0.00 13,775,550.85
61 l&ﬁﬂﬂ%ﬁiﬁ’ A 2022-02-16 3,096.00 0.00 13,778,646.85
62 g%iﬁﬂezms—smsaEemm%ia%%i 2022-02-16 600.00 0.00 13,779,246.85
63 gﬁ SIZR2A16-SA LB HRIBBISSHE | 5099 5516 600.00 0.00 13,779,846.85
64 |WERRc2H16-3H15H RIS SF43 2022-02-16 200.00 0.00 13,780,046.85
65 |W/EER2878H20224R2 A frF & 2022-02-17 3,750.00 0.00 13,783,796.85
66 |WRERI2TAR2022F2 A Bl S 2022-02-17 7,410.00 0.00 13,791,206.85
67 gﬁﬁﬁkwﬁ I-TRIGRENEISHEE | 5090 02.17 750.00 0.00 13,791,956.85
68 gfﬁ%ﬁﬁm 18-3RITHRIBESSEE | 90900017 200.00 0.00 13,792,156.85
69 |eXB/hatiE13478 k2022452 A AL 2022-02-17 1,050.00 0.00 13,793,206.85
70 |EE2A 18-3A17H RIS SEEH 2022-02-18 200.00 0.00 13,793,406.85
71 gmiﬁﬁmﬁ 18-3RITHENEIEHEE | 50900218 150.00 0.00 13,793,556.85
72 gw%myzﬁmﬂzgzoa%}mﬁﬁisﬁ—{%$ 2022-02-18 2,000.00 0.00 13,795,556.85
73 |WHEFNKRET 2022-02-18 11,000.00 0.00 13,806,556.85
74 |Brgs EREEA R TAIR202242. 3 Ml & 2022-02-21 21,006.00 0.00 13,827,562.85
75 %gﬂzﬁfé%@lﬁ—%ﬁwﬁ BNMESHE | 50220221 1,800.00 0.00 13,829,362.85
76 Wik = 12038k 20224F2 A tri & 2022-02-21 4,000.00 0.00 13,833,362.85
7 %2}5&53&3)@6-23@}%55%Wﬁs%{% 2022-02-21 2,000.00 0.00 13,835,362.85
78 gﬁ%ﬁé&zﬁzwﬂ 0HRMESSEE | 5020 0221 400.00 0.00 13,835,762.85
79 %g%ﬁ?&ﬂ@ﬂ 2252 HRIBEISSE | 5099 0021 600.00 0.00 13,836,362.85
80 |Wiaim/A F293 2022652 1 FA 4 2022-02-22 15,915.00 0.00 13,852,277.85
81 |Mr4aimaA AI30Rk20224F2 A f il 2022-02-22 ’ 14,468.00 0.00 13,866,745.85
82 gﬁﬁﬁwﬁ 23-4H2ARIMESSHEE | 5090.00.22 400.00 0.00 13,867,145.85
83 ‘g‘ﬁﬁ‘ﬁmmﬁ‘w155%"ﬁﬁ3%{$$ 2022-02-22 400.00 0.00 13,867,545.85
84 |WBgiE3e11438k20224F2 A & 2022-02-23 9,600.00 0.00 13,877,145.85
85 g@ﬂmﬂmﬁnmﬂmmﬁu-lzﬁ B8 | 50220223 16,488.00 0.00 13,893,633.85
86 |UipEiml AR 77320224 -2 A 414 | 2022-02-23 16,488.00 0.00 13,910,121.85
87 g?ﬁﬁﬁmm‘*‘m%aEmﬁa%@ 2022-02-23 400.00 0.00 13,010,521.85
88 ﬁ%gﬁwlmzﬁ —22FZRBANEIILT | 5090 0223 620.40 0.00 13,011,142.25
89 |k E1523 k202241 A G 2022-02-23 10,800.00 0.00 13,921,942.25
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ML zg@m 2022-02-23 10,800.00 0.00 13,932,742.25
91 %ﬁﬁ%mﬂﬁﬁﬁ%m@ﬁ{?$ 2022-02-23 600.00 0.00 13,033,342.25
92 g’%%ﬁmm‘*‘mzmE"@%}:*%“?’E 2022-02-23 200.00 0.00 13,933,542.25
93 |MikrHEE3c2 A 23 H RITET3S1F 5 2022-02-23 20.00 0.00 13,933,562.25
94 giﬁﬁﬁm%ﬁ IBHRIIEIBSHEE | 5005.00.23 600.00 0.00 13,934,162.25
95 % AMZL2A26-5R2BHRMBISSERE | 5009 0993 600.00 0.00 13,934,762.25
96 gnmg@g\—a;ﬁzms—lgaE’cnmﬁa%ﬁ»i 2022-02-23 1,266.27 0.00 13,936,028.52
97 |[fTEEFoA IR TRUE R TR 2022-02-24 0.00 1,600.00 13,934,428.52
98 |{TRATHMKFLEN 2022-02-24 0.00 4.50 13,934,424.02
99 g%ﬁ&&&ﬁ%g%mw BBADT | 5020.00-24 0.00 11,351.10 13,923,072.92
100 (FEEATHK T2 2022-02-24 0.00 9.00 13,923,063.92
101 |[HZEFE2RBIE 2022-02-24 0.00 29,544.75 13,893,519.17
102 |[ftMBAR2AHBIR 2022-02-24 0.00 5,000.00 13,888,519.17
103 [fFSEARSAHIH 2022-02-24 0.00 5,000.00 13,883,519.17
104 |[fHME=BAR2AHTIE 2022-02-24 0.00 18,400.00 13,865,119.17
105 [ REEAR2AG ISR 2022-02-24 0.00 16,200.00 13,848,919.17
106 gﬁﬁ/ﬁﬁﬁmﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂimwi 2022-02-24 0.00 3,400.00 13,845,519.17
107 |t RMiEES I Atra R 2022-02-24 0.00 181.89 13,845,337.28
108 g%@§%2022$3—4}5}{5}2§}‘4%3%{$$ 2022-02-24 300.00 0.00 13,845,637.28
109 | FEAMARI-4 A MENEISEFENR 2022-02-24 300.00 0.00 13,845,937.28
110 |EFFR 320224235 8 RIRETEE S 2022-02-24 600.00 0.00 13,846,537.28
111 |eBREE K673k 2022452 3 414 2022-02-24 4,752.00 0.00 13,851,289.28
112 |Wgks R14130R2022F1 A il 2022-02-24 5,005.00 0.00 13,856,294.28
113 |ihrsk & R 142303020224 1 A AL & 2022-02-24 4,480.00 0.00 13,860,774.28
114 |l fRo438 5k 20224F 1 R Al & 2022-02-24 2,000.00 0.00 13,862,774.28
115 |fds R #9338k 2022481 B B il 6 2022-02-24 5,280.00 0.00 13,868,054.28
116 |iir2st3E883r k20224E2 A 41 & 2022-02-24 5,509.00 0.00 13,873,563.28
117 | T03ck20224R2 A i f % 2022-02-24 5,736.00 0.00 13,879,299.28
118 [WBrsC4653 4202242 A s 2022-02-24 4,752.00 0.00 13,884,051.28
119 |WeBHeE693 k2022 1 A 4 2022-02-24 4,752.00 0.00 13,888,803.28
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120 ‘B&@Mﬂ gfg‘u '»"’f 2022-02-24 15,400.00 0.00 13,904,203.28
121 ﬁﬁé%@fﬁzﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%bﬁﬁ 2022-02-24 0.00 4,03 13,904,199.25
122 [WFEEARH 0483 K2022452 8 (3% 2022-02-25 23,870.00 0.00 13,928,069.25
123 |l BRAKTTEES20224E L B sk | 2022-02-25 181.89 0.00 13,928,251.14
124 gﬂaﬁ E3R13-6RI2ARIEISSHE | 9000 00.05 600.00 0.00 13,928,851.14
125 %ﬁméw}azs-sﬁzzaEuwﬁs%1$$ 2022-02-25 200.00 0.00 13,929,051.14
126 |WRRskIE682Ek20224F2 A fr & 2022-02-25 4,752.00 0.00 13,933,803.14
127 |MrPReedes53 2022 L A Hiffls: 2022-02-25 5,280.00 0.00 13,939,083.14
128 |WBRT¥1803 k202252 A 2022-02-25 1,980.00 0.00 13,941,063.14
129 |MlRAE18238 5Kk 20224F2 A 4l & 2022-02-25 1,188.00 0.00 13,942,251.14
130 [Welk/N3C146% k20224 1 B34 2022-02-25 4,480.00 0.00 13,946,731.14
131 |WeB4RiR12630K2022F 1 3 4l & 2022-02-25 4,480.00 0.00 13,951,211.14
132 |tk E1B125% Kk 20224F 1 B f € 2022-02-25 4,480.00 0.00 13,955,691.14
133 |We#k 1812530k 20224F2 F A & 2022-02-25 4,480.00 0.00 13,960,171.14
134 |WeZ=EM131305k20224F 1 A 4 A& 2022-02-25 4,480.00 0.00 13,964,651.14
135 |Wcpr i 2 iiAd 15338 3 202242 B 4 F & 2022-02-25 9,795.00 0.00 13,974,446.14
136 [Ty 3 HA R 15438 k2022482 F il & 2022-02-25 10,005.00 0.00 13,984,451.14
137 | kB ikt 15638 ¢ 202242 B 3 A6 2022-02-25 3,660.00 0.00 13,988,111.14
138 [WrrHl3E14838 K 2022F L A Hr il 2022-02-25 2,331.00 0.00 13,990,442.14
139 | Yl3E14838 35k 20224F2 F 4y A & 2022-02-25 2,331.00 0.00 13,992,773.14
140 |BREFENREAT 2022-02-25 7,200.00 0.00 13,999,973.14
141 [/ NIR663K2022451 B A & 2022-02-26 3,630.00 0.00 14,003,603.14
142 |Be /4435 k20214E 12 3 i fL 2022-02-26 4,224.00 0.00 14,007,827.14
143 [Wr#E/NER653 K 202242 F fr L & 2022-02-26 3,630.00 0.00 14,011,457.14
144 gﬁmt'ﬁm@$§5’¢‘”mwg%ﬂ 2022-02-28 138,164.70 0.00 14,149,621.84
145 |t (S B AT 83 K2022452 B 44 |  2022-02-28 7,866.00 0.00 14,157,487.84
146 |Wim s B AR 79X R2022422 A4 | 2022-02-28 3,870.00 0.00 14,161,357.84
147 |fHti R 202245 1-12 A R EAR B 2022-02-28 0.00 5,162.64 14,156,195.20
148 | F 4202243 F RINEI S 5% 2022-02-28 200.00 0.00 14,156,395.20
149 g"@’f’ﬁ/“\aﬁzﬂ 23-26HRIREBSHEE | 5029 0228 1,150.98 0.00 14,157,546.18
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2022-02-28 0.00 185.11 14,157,361.07
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SEML | PIC A 6500 351.05 | 6148, 95
RemET | 6200 | 171.18 | 351.05 .| 5677.77
XK |2 6200 | 171.18 | 351.05 | 5677.77
B i |42 6200 | 291.18 | 351.05 | 5557.77
BRBEBE (2 6200 351.05 | 5848.95
R (TR 4000 4000
R A [k 51 4000 4000
Bﬁfﬁﬁ% B 2800 2800
BREISR (=% 2800 2800
B 2800 2800
R (W% R 2300 2300
MRALEZ |82 7 2300 2300
2SI |8 % 7 2300 2300
Mridise Va2 7 2300 2300
FRERYE |76 % 2300 2300
WEE [¥8% R 2300 2300
BARAIE |5 L 1700 1700
SUTT |RAEEER| 1700 1700

@it ] 64900 | 633 54 | 1755.25 | 62511. 21
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